Quick Eat Suggestions — Shaw/Chinatown/Penn Quarter

Breakfast / Lunch and More
West Wing Café

Pearl's Bagels

Baker’s Daughter

Lincoln’s Waffle Shop

Burgers & Sandwiches
Potbelly’s

The Capital Burger
Subway

Five Guys
Sundevich

Shake Shack

Jimmy John’s
McDonalds

Tatte Bakery & Café
Pret A Manger

Pizza

Sbarro

All Purpose Pizzeria Shaw
&pizza

Stellina Pizzeria

Wiseguy Pizza

Asian
Sushi AOI

Poke Papa
Wok and Roll

International

El Rinconcito Cafe (Salvadorian & Mexican)
Sakina Halal Grill (Pakistani)

El Sol Restaurante & Tequileria (Mexican)
Nandos Peri Peri (South African)

Cava (Mediterranean)

Chercher (Ethiopian)

Roti (Mediterranean)

Deli Cafe

Compass Coffee
Delizique (Sandwich)
Le Pain Quotidien
Little Penn Coffechouse

Salad/ Vegetarian
Shouk

Sweetgreen

Chopt

920 Massachusetts Ave NW
1017 7th StNW

1201 K St NW

504 10" St NW

1050 K StNW

1005 7t St NW

1127 7% St NW

808 H St NW

1314 9t St NW

800 F St NW

1101 14t St NW

1235 New York Ave NW
1090 I StNW

1155 F St NW

1104 7% St NW

1250 9% St NW

705 H StNW

508 K St NW

300 Massachusetts Ave NW

1100 New York Ave NW
806 H St NW
604 H StNW

1129 11" StNW
1108 K St NW
1227 11" StNW
819 7" StNW
707 H St NW
1334 9 St NW
1311 F St NW

1023 7t St NW

650 Massachusetts Ave NW
975 F StNW

801 E StNW

655 K StNW
601 Massachusetts Ave NW
730 7™ St NW

202-827-4081
202-617-0938
202-758-0827
202-638-4008

202-347-1266
202-638-0414
202-842-4865
202-393-2900
202-319-1086
202-800-9930
202-842-0490
202-506-3905
202-984-7540
202-464-2791

202-517-7211
202-849-6174
202-350-1129
202-499-2094
202-408-7800

202-408-7770
202-393-7653
202-347-4656

202-789-4110
202-637-9770
202-815-4789
202-898-1225
202-719-0111
202-299-9703
202-871-7329

202-746-5510
202-408-0417
202-688-0341
202-697-4900

202-945-4747
202-793-7300
202-347-3225

A
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7am-3:30pm (2 min walk) Closed Sat/Sun
8am-2pm (5 min walk)
7am-8pm (6 min walk)
6am-2pm (10 min walk)

(4 min walk)

(4 min walk)

(4 min)

(6 min walk)

(8 min walk)

(9 min walk)

(9 min walk)

(10 min walk)

(10 min walk)

(11min walk) Closed Sat/Sun

(3 min walk)

(6 min walk)

(7 min walk)

(7 min walk) Closed Monday
(11 min walk)

(7 min walk)
(8 min walk)
(9 min walk)

(5 min walk)
(5 min. walk) Closed Sun
(6 min walk)
(7 min walk)
(7 min. walk)
(7 min walk)
(13min walk)

(4 min walk)

(5 min walk) Closed Sat/Sun
(10 min walk)

(11 min walk)

(7 min walk)
(6 min walk)
(8 min walk)

Please see your concierge ext. 59331 for reservations, questions and further recommendations .



