Quick Eat Suggestions – Shaw/Chinatown/Penn Quarter



Breakfast / Lunch and More

<u>Dieukjust / Lunch und More</u>		202 927 4091	
West Wing Café	920 Massachusetts Ave NW	202-827-4081	7am-3:30pm (2 min walk) Closed Sat/Sun
Pearl's Bagels	1017 7th St NW	202-617-0938	8am-2pm (5 min walk)
Baker's Daughter	1201 K St NW	202-758-0827	7am-8pm (6 min walk)
Lincoln's Waffle Shop	504 10 th St NW	202-638-4008	6am-2pm (10 min walk)
Burgers & Sandwiches			
Potbelly's	1050 K St NW	202-347-1266	(4 min walk)
The Capital Burger	1005 7 th St NW	202-638-0414	(4 min walk)
	1127 7 th St NW	202-842-4865	(4 min)
Subway Fine Curra	808 H St NW		(6 min walk)
Five Guys		202-393-2900	
Sundevich	1314 9 th St NW	202-319-1086	(8 min walk)
Shake Shack	800 F St NW	202-800-9930	(9 min walk)
Jimmy John's	1101 14 th St NW	202-842-0490	(9 min walk)
McDonalds	1235 New York Ave NW	202-506-3905	(10 min walk)
Tatte Bakery & Café	1090 I St NW	202-984-7540	(10 min walk)
Pret A Manger	1155 F St NW	202-464-2791	(11min walk) Closed Sat/Sun
Pizza			
Sbarro	1104 7 th St NW	202-517-7211	(3 min walk)
All Purpose Pizzeria Shaw	1250 9 th St NW	202-849-6174	(6 min walk)
&pizza	705 H St NW	202-350-1129	(7 min walk)
Stellina Pizzeria	508 K St NW	202-330-1129	(7 min walk) (7 min walk) Closed Monday
Wiseguy Pizza	300 Massachusetts Ave NW	202-408-7800	(11 min walk)
<u>Asian</u>			
Sushi AOI	1100 New York Ave NW	202-408-7770	(7 min walk)
Poke Papa	806 H St NW	202-393-7653	(8 min walk)
Wok and Roll	604 H St NW	202-347-4656	(9 min walk)
International			
El Rinconcito Cafe (Salvadorian & Mexican)	1129 11 th St NW	202-789-4110	(5 min walk)
Sakina Halal Grill (Pakistani)	1108 K St NW	202-637-9770	(5 min. walk) Closed Sun
	1227 11 th St NW		
El Sol Restaurante & Tequileria (Mexican)		202-815-4789	(6 min walk)
Nandos Peri Peri (South African)	819 7 th St NW	202-898-1225	(7 min walk)
Cava (Mediterranean)	707 H St NW	202-719-0111	(7 min. walk)
Chercher (Ethiopian)	1334 9 th St NW	202-299-9703	(7 min walk)
Roti (Mediterranean)	1311 F St NW	202-871-7329	(13min walk)
<u>Deli Cafe</u>			
Compass Coffee	1023 7th St NW	202-746-5510	(4 min walk)
Delizique (Sandwich)	650 Massachusetts Ave NW	202-408-0417	(5 min walk) Closed Sat/Sun
Le Pain Quotidien	975 F St NW	202-688-0341	(10 min walk)
Little Penn Coffeehouse	801 E St NW	202-697-4900	(11 min walk)
Salad/ Vegetarian			
	(55 K OLNIN	202 045 4747	
Shouk	655 K St NW	202-945-4747	(7 min walk)
Sweetgreen	601 Massachusetts Ave NW	202-793-7300	(6 min walk)
Chopt	730 7 th St NW	202-347-3225	(8 min walk)